LoOoNoULRWNE

Levi Roberto

Barboza

ADVENTURE SPORTS-0O

Circuit : H75A

Pesqueiro Zezao e Retiro Velho 2.5.2025

Distance : 5300m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 2:26:21 (27'37"/km) [Points : 80]
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53'37"/km
25'04"/km
44'48"/km
27'59"/km
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Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

1/2 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Nelson Gomes De Oliveira 2:39:27 [74]
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